MERITLIST OF CAND. (PICKUP FROM RESERVE)

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

FOR SR.TEACHER GR-II (SPL EDU.

SEC.EDU.DEPT.)

EXAM-2015

SANSKRIT

27/07/2019
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101808
107333
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104658
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102275
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101785
105149
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ANJANA SHARMA
KRISHNA KUMAR SIROHIWA
DEVNARAYAN GURJAR
MANOJ KUMARI
ISHWAR CHAND
KANARAM SUTHAR
POONAM YADAV

PURAN MAL SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
SARITA YADAV
YOGESH SAINI
DHANRAJ SHARMA
SANWAR LAL SHARMA
ALKA BHATI

25/06/1977
20/08/1985
01/10/1989
25/02/1987
31/12/1986
04/08/1992
15/07/1987
26/01/1987
18/01/1984
15/04/1986
13/04/1993
06/06/1990
01/06/1987
05/06/1986



